WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

08/20/25 11:54:00

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Die Casting and Machining Shop in San Jose, California

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 2 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

Title

Beams, Uprights, and Pallets

Limestone Mantels

Scaffolding and Floor Cleaner

Racks and Contents

Pallet Racking and Contents

(4) File Cabinets

Cart

Assorted Molding Templates for Limestone
(10) Pallets of Assorted Moldings
Flammabl e Storage Cabinet and Contents
Wood Cabinet and Contents

Dust Vacuum and Table

Pallet Racking and Material Contents
Assorted Wood Jigs and Wood Templates

Ritter Woodworking Machine and Dust
Collector

Powermatic Horizontal Saw Mill Table with
Dust Collector

SSC Vertical Saw Mill with Vacuum
Delta 12" Portable Planer and Contents
Atlas Band Saw

Drill Press

Rockwell Grinder

Invicta Band Saw

Delta Table Saw

Wood Shelf and Woodworking Materials
Table Saw

Forklift Telescoping Jib Boom

M-Tec D20 Mixer

M-Tec D20 Mixer

M-Tec D20 Mixer

M-Tec D20 Mixer

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Nov 7 10:00am PT

Lot
0130

0131

0132

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

0141

0142

0143

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

Title
(42) Minerals Technologies Marble White 30
Mixture Bags

(201) Minerals Technologies Marble White 30
Mixture Bags

(280) Minerals Technologies Marble White 30
Mixture Bags

(54) Mineras Technologies Mixture Bags
Mixer

Table Saw

2012 Iron Panther Trailer with Hydraulics
2000 Big Tex Flatbed Trailer

Orlandi Flatbed Trailer

Sandblaster Shed and Contents

Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted
Limestone Moldings

Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted
Moldings

Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted
Moldings

Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted
Moldings

Pallet Racking and Assorted Moldings
Hitch Extender

EZ Spray Jr. Gun

Ridgid Metal Storage Box

CompAir Kellogg Air Compressor
Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor
Knaack Jobsite Boxes



08/20/25 11:54:00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Thursday, November 9th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3787
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3787

