

0127 M-Tec D20 Mixer0128 M-Tec D20 Mixer0129 M-Tec D20 Mixer

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Die Casting and Machining Shop in San Jose, California

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 2 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Tue, Nov 7 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Beams, Uprights, and Pallets	0130	130 (42) Minerals Technologies Marble White 30 Mixture Bags
0101	Limestone Mantels		
0102	Scaffolding and Floor Cleaner	0131	(201) Minerals Technologies Marble White 30
0103	Racks and Contents	0122	Mixture Bags
0104	Pallet Racking and Contents	0132	(280) Minerals Technologies Marble White 30 Mixture Bags
0105	(4) File Cabinets	0133	(54) Minerals Technologies Mixture Bags
0106	Cart		Mixer
0107	Assorted Molding Templates for Limestone	0135	Table Saw
0108	(10) Pallets of Assorted Moldings	0136	2012 Iron Panther Trailer with Hydraulics
0109	Flammable Storage Cabinet and Contents		2000 Big Tex Flatbed Trailer
0110	Wood Cabinet and Contents		Orlandi Flatbed Trailer
0111	Dust Vacuum and Table	0139	Sandblaster Shed and Contents
0112	Pallet Racking and Material Contents	0140	Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted
0113	Assorted Wood Jigs and Wood Templates		Limestone Moldings
0114	Ritter Woodworking Machine and Dust Collector	0141	Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted Moldings
0115	Powermatic Horizontal Saw Mill Table with Dust Collector	0142	Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted Moldings
0116	SSC Vertical Saw Mill with Vacuum	0143	Section of Pallet Racking and Assorted
0117	Delta 12" Portable Planer and Contents		Moldings
0118	Atlas Band Saw		Pallet Racking and Assorted Moldings
0119	Drill Press		Hitch Extender
0120	Rockwell Grinder		EZ Spray Jr. Gun
0121	Invicta Band Saw		Ridgid Metal Storage Box
0122	Delta Table Saw	0148	CompAir Kellogg Air Compressor
0123	Wood Shelf and Woodworking Materials	0149	Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor
0124	Table Saw	0150	Knaack Jobsite Boxes
0125	Forklift Telescoping Jib Boom		
0126	M-Tec D20 Mixer		

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Thursday, November 9th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**